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Unincorporated San Mateo County

This is not a survey product.  The information is derived from the San Mateo County GIS Databases.  San 
Mateo County does not assume any liability for damages arising from errors, omissions, or use of this data.  
Users of this data are advised to be aware of the locational accuracy, compilation dates, compilation 
methods, and cartographic format.  Users are advised to use this data appropriately.  This map was created 
on 06/19/2006. For questions about this product call Garrett Dunwoody GIS Analyst San Mateo County 
Assessor 650-599-1245. 

Santa Clara County

Santa Cruz County

County of San Mateo
State of California

2006
Compiled from the County GIS

by
Warren Slocum

Assessor-Clerk-Recorder
Chief Elections Officer

Spatial Analysis
by Garrett Dunwoody

37°08'00"

37°08'00"

37°12'00"

37°12'00"

37°16'00"

37°16'00"

37°20'00"

37°20'00"

37°24'00"

37°24'00"

37°28'00"

37°28'00"

37°32'00"

37°32'00"

37°36'00"

37°36'00"

37°40'00"

37°40'00"

-1
22

°2
8'

00
"

-1
22

°2
8'

00
"

-1
22

°2
4'

00
"

-1
22

°2
4'

00
"

-1
22

°2
0'

00
"

-1
22

°2
0'

00
"

-1
22

°1
6'

00
"

-1
22

°1
6'

00
"

-1
22

°1
2'

00
"

-1
22

°1
2'

00
"

-1
22

°0
8'

00
"

-1
22

°0
8'

00
"


